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Court-Appointed Special Advocates Survey

Directions:  Please help us to improve our program by answering the following six questions. We want to know how you are doing with your recovery process, and how we have helped.  






    Just circle the best answer for each question.
	As a result of the services the child received from [your agency name here]:
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	Physical and Emotional Needs:

1. The child’s physical and emotional needs are being met.

2. The child understands that she or he is the victim, not the cause of the family’s disruption.
3. There is a decrease in the intensity/ severity of the child’s abuse-related symptoms, such as sleeplessness, nervousness, fear or anxiety.
	5
5
5
	4
4
4
	3
3
3
	2
2
2
	1
1
1

	Stability/Resolution:

4. The child’s case plan goals for physical and emotional recovery are being achieved.

5. The child’s case plan goals for permanency are being achieved.
	5
5
	4
4
	3
3
	2
2
	1
1

	Safety

6. The court considered the child’s wishes and best interests in making the case disposition.
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Thank you for taking the time to help us improve our services.
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